
Landesmeisterschaft SVS 2016
23.04.2016     in St Ingbert DV-System DAVID21+

Ergebnisliste Mannschaft 2.45.10

Zentralfeuerpistole 30/38 Herrenklasse Seite: 1

Stand: 23.04.2016 15:51 Uhr Gesamt

1  SV Ruhig Blut Ludweiler 1566 Ringen

0 Keller, Karsten 499

0 Lydorf, Horst 526

0 Schneider, Edmund 541

2  SV Wilhelm Tell Eiweiler 1 1525 Ringen

0 Hilgert, Stefan 499

0 Kolls, Dieter 503

0 Scherer, Udo 523

3  SV Germania Illingen 1 1511 Ringen

0 Matheis, Axel 461

0 Molitor, Sascha 549

0 Müller, Karl-Heinz 501

4  Sportschützen Püttlingen 1434 Ringen

0 Huth, Bernhard 511

0 Jenal, Günter 408

0 Jenal, Olga 515

5  SV Hubertus Dörsdorf 1 1093 Ringen

0 Kerl, Ernst 0

0 Scheid, Volker 560

0 Schneider, Peter 533

6  SV Gut Schuß Dorf im Warndt 1065 Ringen

0 Fazio, Carmelo 513

0 Hauser, Günter 0

0 Heintz, Volker 552



Landesmeisterschaft SVS 2016
23.04.2016     in St Ingbert DV-System DAVID21+

Ergebnisliste Einzel 2.45.10

Zentralfeuerpistole 30/38 Herrenklasse Seite: 1

Kreis-Rekord: 0
Stand: 23.04.2016 14:45 Uhr 1.S 2.S 3.S Präz. 4.S 5.S 6.S Duell Gesamt

1 0 Molitor, Sascha  SV Germania Illingen 1 93 94 94 281 89 90 89 268 549

2 0 Berrang, Stefan  SGes 1848 Saarbrücken 92 89 91 272 88 90 85 263 535

3 0 Braun, Christian  Schützenverein Blieskastel 91 89 84 264 85 84 85 254 518

4 0 Kerl, Ernst  SV Hubertus Dörsdorf 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Abgem



Landesmeisterschaft SVS 2016
23.04.2016     in St Ingbert DV-System DAVID21+

Ergebnisliste Einzel 2.45.50

Zentralfeuerpistole 30/38 Altersklasse Seite: 1

Kreis-Rekord: 0
Stand: 23.04.2016 15:54 Uhr 1.S 2.S 3.S Präz. 4.S 5.S 6.S Duell Gesamt

1 0 Gemmel, Alfons  SV Tell Alsweiler 91 87 91 269 92 87 86 265 534

2 0 Schneider, Peter  SV Hubertus Dörsdorf 1 95 93 94 282 83 91 77 251 533

3 0 Scherer, Udo  SV Wilhelm Tell Eiweiler 1 86 88 85 259 89 87 88 264 523

4 0 Jenal, Olga  Sportschützen Püttlingen 84 80 92 256 87 85 87 259 515

5 0 Fazio, Carmelo  SV Gut Schuß Dorf im Warndt 85 80 88 253 87 83 90 260 513

6 0 Leister, Claudia  SV Adlerauge Humes 83 89 87 259 83 80 81 244 503

7 0 Keller, Karsten  SV Ruhig Blut Ludweiler 83 87 84 254 85 67 93 245 499

8 0 Hilgert, Stefan  SV Wilhelm Tell Eiweiler 1 78 88 80 246 81 90 82 253 499

9 0 Diedrich, Oliver  Weiten 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Abgem

9 0 Grub, Klaus  Schützenverein 1897 St. Ingbert 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Abgem

9 0 Leblang, Manfred  SVG Saarlouis 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Abgem



Landesmeisterschaft SVS 2016
23.04.2016     in St Ingbert DV-System DAVID21+

Ergebnisliste Einzel 2.45.60

Zentralfeuerpistole 30/38 Senioren Seite: 1

Kreis-Rekord: 0
Stand: 23.04.2016 15:53 Uhr 1.S 2.S 3.S Präz. 4.S 5.S 6.S Duell Gesamt

1 0 Scheid, Volker  SV Hubertus Dörsdorf 1 89 95 94 278 91 95 96 282 560

2 0 Heintz, Volker  SV Gut Schuß Dorf im Warndt 92 86 91 269 95 90 98 283 552

3 0 Schneider, Edmund  SV Ruhig Blut Ludweiler 87 96 86 269 91 92 89 272 541

4 0 Schkoda, Franz  SV Ruhig Blut Ludweiler 86 92 88 266 83 92 89 264 530

5 0 Drehmer, Erwin  SV Tell Urexweiler 1 81 88 92 261 88 90 88 266 527

6 0 Lydorf, Horst  SV Ruhig Blut Ludweiler 89 90 91 270 88 83 85 256 526

7 0 Emmerich, Heribert  SGi St. Seb. Lockweiler-Krettnich 92 90 92 274 83 80 77 240 514

8 0 Huth, Bernhard  Sportschützen Püttlingen 77 82 90 249 84 91 87 262 511

9 0 Bollbach, Burkhard  Bilsdorf 76 81 82 239 94 90 87 271 510
10 0 Kolls, Dieter  SV Wilhelm Tell Eiweiler 1 90 92 86 268 81 81 73 235 503
11 0 Müller, Karl-Heinz  SV Germania Illingen 1 92 80 90 262 72 89 78 239 501
12 0 Gerling, Wolfgang  SGes 1848 Saarbrücken 89 86 84 259 83 79 76 238 497
13 0 Werle, Hans-Joachim  Schützenverein 1897 St. Ingbert 80 83 87 250 89 79 75 243 493
14 0 Matheis, Axel  SV Germania Illingen 1 79 57 80 216 80 83 82 245 461
15 0 Zimmer, Erwin  SV Tell Urexweiler 1 70 83 78 231 76 67 51 194 425
16 0 Jenal, Günter  Sportschützen Püttlingen 67 65 81 213 69 56 70 195 408
17 0 Schamma, Gerd  Schützengesellschaft Spiesen-... 48 0 0 48 0 0 0 0 48

Abbruch Waffenstörung
18 0 Block, Günter  Ensdorf 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Abgem
18 0 Burghof, Rainer  Sportschützen Riegelsberg 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

na
18 0 Hauser, Günter  SV Gut Schuß Dorf im Warndt 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Abgem
18 0 Uhlenburg, Werner  SGi Göttelborn 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Abgem




